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REGIONAL VICE 
PRESIDENT TERRITORY CONTACT INFO INTERNAL SALES 

CONSULTANT CONTACT INFO

Al Sova AR, LA & OK al.sova@dlmarketing.com 651.271.6894 Brody Carson brody.carson@dlmarketing.com
317.798.2695

John Marshall Carolinas john.marshall@dlmarketing.com 704.608.8900 John Tubbs IV john.tubbs@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5241

Steve Donohue E. PA & Delaware stephen.donohue@dlmarketing.com 610. 636.1757 Jessica Hill jessica.hill@dlmarketing.com 
317.975.3244

Mike Mendonsa Florida mike.mendonsa@dlmarketing.com 386.387.1393 Dan Giles dan.giles@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5249

Benjy Strempel Four Corners benjy.strempel@dlmarketing.com 602.501.2207 Matt Boyer matt.boyer@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5326

Rob McCann Illinois robert.mccann@dlmarketing.com 312.806.7638 Jason Quinn jason.quinn@dlmarketing.com 
317.798.2773

Ryan Reid Indiana ryan.reid@dlmarketing.com 317.523.2166 Brody Carson brody.carson@dlmarketing.com
317.798.2695

Chris Chapple KY & TN christopher.chapple@dlmarketing.com 203.414.8504 Tom McCullough tom.mccullough@dlmarketing.com 
781.703.5239

Scott Russomanno Michigan scott.russomanno@dlmarketing.com 616.443.4589 Jessica Hill jessica.hill@dlmarketing.com 
317.975.3244

Matt Wolf Mid-Atlantic matt.wolf@dlmarketing.com 804.647.5770 Brandon Vaughan brandon.vaughan@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5231

Rich Cockerill MN, ND, WI rich.cockerill@dlmarketing.com 612.850.1034 Jeremy Hawkins jeremy.hawkins@dlmarketing.com
317.798.2707

Jim Anza New England jim.anza@dlmarketing.com 781.844.4173 Brandon Vaughan brandon.vaughan@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5231

Mike Sharkey New Jersey mike.sharkey@dlmarketing.com 732.320.1957 Kristopher Behm kristopher.behm@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5293

Joe Bergen Ohio & W. PA joe.bergen@dlmarketing.com 614.477.7937 Jason Quinn jason.quinn@dlmarketing.com 
317.798.2773

Adam Hale Texas adam.hale@dlmarketing.com 945.227.5570 Tom McCullough tom.mccullough@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5239

Matt Sawyer Pacific NW matt.sawyer@dlmarketing.com 406.580.1338 Dan Giles dan.giles@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5249

Steve Di Iulio Plains States steve.diiulio@dlmarketing.com 515.339.4474 Jeremy Hawkins jeremy.hawkins@dlmarketing.com
317.798.2707

Lane O'Connor N. CA & N. NV lane.oconnor@dlmarketing.com 415.302.0039 Sales Support salessupport@dlmarketing.com 
844.335.7253

Leslee Hatch S. CA & Las Vegas leslee.hatch@dlmarketing.com 949.533.8311 Matt Boyer matt.boyer@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5326

Paul Villanova Southeast paul.villanova@dlmarketing.com 850.712.8519 Kristopher Behm kristopher.behm@dlmarketing.com
781.703.5293

Delaware Life wholesalers and territories

844-DEL-SALE (844-335-7253) OR SALESSUPPORT@DLMARKETING.COM

SVP, National Sales Manager  
Curt Olson 
781.703.5283 
curt.olson@dlmarketing.com

VP, Head of  Relationship Management 
Tyler Carr 
703.626.6045 
tyler.carr@dlmarketing.com

Manager, Internal Sales  
Jason Keefer
615.684.6227 
jason.keefer@dlmarketing.com


